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i

Institut National de Formation Judiciaire
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LISTE DES ADMIS PAR ORDRE DE MERITE
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1 22 499 455 KOFFI KOUAME ANGE CEDRIC BEKANTY 19/07/1998

2 22 494 736 YEO TIEREGNIMIN ROSALIE 29/06/1996

CECG




22 491 029

22 725 076

22 593 208

22 530 959

22 642 389

22 490 358

ZAHUI

KOUADIO

YAQ

KOUASSI

KOUAKOU

BAILLI

BLEHON ANGE-CHARLENE

KOUASSI BRICE

KOUAKOU FRANCK HERVE

N'DRI FABRICE AIME

KOFFI HENRI RICHMOND

AMON CEDRICK

06/06/1992

13/11/1995

29/12/1999

A

11/07/1994

‘ Ak
17/06/1984 '
jw
02/02/1999 !

)



10

11

12

13

14

22 495 286

22 516 318

22 517 253

22 733 029

22 573 925

22 491 106

DANIOGO

KOUASSI

KoubDou

ZOGBA

YAO

COULIBALY

TELECAMAN BAKARY

OUFFOQUE

KELIHONON GRACE MON-DESIR

DAZIE LAZARE

PAKOYA ADJOUA ERICA MARIE-AUDE

NOULOUROU MADINAN

26/12/1996

27/12/1985

30/07/2002

06/08/1986

23/03/1999

23/06/1994




15

16

17

18

19

20

22 707 311

22 527 120

22 537 735

22 537 647

22 528 792

22 484 517

KOUASSI

TANO

AKESSE

KONAN

TOKPAH

KOFFI

N'GORAN ALBERTINE

KOFFI JEAN FREJUST

EDOUKOU MARC

KOUADIO EFRAIM

AHOU MURIELLE CELIANTHE

KOUAKOU ERIC CONSTANT

26/12/1990

25/10/1997

16/02/1994

18/09/1998

24/08/2000

01/01/1996

L e



21

22

23

24

22 491 117 GANIAN

22 526 768 BROU

22 499 554 SIEI

22 531773 SALIFOU

LE PRESIDENT

YANNICK CEDRIC

KOFFI VICTOR

BLE NINSSEMOU ANGE-MARLENE

BIEDIE NADEGE

28/03/2000

06/03/1993

23/09/2000

16/05/1998

LES MEMBRES




